
                            43. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2012/2013
                                                  TS LUSTENAU
                                   Platzierungen nach Altersklassen
                                             2. Lauf  ca. 4 km

         START GESAMT KLASSEN        NAME          ZEIT      VEREIN
        NUMMER  PLATZ   PLATZ

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 20          
           368      2       1 Reitmayr Paul        0:12:25   Skinfit Racing Team
            83      3       2 Mayer Jakob          0:12:30   TS Dornbirn
            51      5       3 Summer Dr. Thomas    0:12:45   SG Götzis

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 30          
             9      6       1 Nüesch Mathias       0:12:48   
             8      8       2 Schefer Christoph    0:12:57   Donnschtighüpfer
            60     13       3 Moosbrugger Michael  0:13:31   MP Team Dornbirn

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 35          
           393      1       1 Marti Adrian         0:12:08   Donnschtig Hüpfer
           394      4       2 Marti Fredi          0:12:41   Donnschtig Hüpfer
            16      7       3 Keckeis Stefan       0:12:50   hellblau.POWERTEAM

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 40          
            47     18       1 Giesinger Heinz      0:13:57   LGS Vorarlberg
            49     22       2 Birnbaumer Günther   0:14:06   LSG Vorarlberg
            28     28       3 Mangold Christian    0:14:27   Team Radsport 
                                                             Greiner

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 45          
            55     11       1 Erath Siegfried      0:13:04   Im Wald läufts
             6     15       2 Ritter Arno          0:13:43   SG Götzis
            34     16       3 Indermauer Markus    0:13:44   MILA Rheintal

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 50          
             7     20       1 Schwar Harald        0:14:04   hellblau.POWERTEAM
            50     26       2 Benz Felix           0:14:20   MILA Rheintal
            62     29       3 Baur Wolfgang        0:14:29   TS Lauterach

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 55          
            24     31       1 Litscher Berni       0:14:32   MILA Rheintal
           113     48       2 Eberhöfer Josef      0:15:19   LSG Vorarlberg
            57     81       3 Locher Urs           0:18:13   TV Reute

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 65          
            76     60       1 Schmid Josef         0:16:24   Run-Fit-Thurgau
            18     70       2 Cecco Albert         0:17:23   ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 70          
            58     66       1 Heindl Fritz         0:16:55   
            72     80       2 Mayer Horst          0:18:01   LSG Vorarlberg

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 20          
           147     35       1 Michlig-Thür Simone  0:14:49   STV 
                                                             Oberriet-Eichenwies
           370     74       2 Stieger Therese      0:17:37   Mila Rheintal
           366     87       3 Felder Claudia       0:19:40   TS Lustenau



       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 40          
           115     63       1 Perle-Alge Sabrina   0:16:39   all guat druff/LSG
            93     77       2 Marte Gabi           0:17:55   ULC Bludenz
           392     83       3 Lüchinger Edith      0:18:21   Mila Rheintal



                            43. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2012/2013
                                                  TS LUSTENAU
                                   Platzierungen nach Altersklassen
                                             2. Lauf  ca. 2 km

         START GESAMT KLASSEN        NAME                   ZEIT    VEREIN
        NUMMER  PLATZ   PLATZ

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M     Jogger  
           343      1       1 Ender Stephan                 0:06:00 TS Lauterach
           349      2       2 Schatzmann Christoph          0:06:12 SG Götzis
           260      3       3 König Manuel                  0:06:24 TS Jahn Lustenau

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 10  Schüler 
           222     31       1 Scheichl Fabio                0:08:07 SG Götzis
           214     48       2 Ritter Lino                   0:08:45 SG Götzis
           223     50       3 Venturi Thimoti               0:08:46 SG Götzis

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 13  Schüler 
           280     26       1 Ritter Luca                   0:07:53 SG Götzis
           216     28       2 Schüssling Marcel             0:07:59 SG Götzis
           225     43       3 Fenkart Marvin                0:08:35 TS Hohenems

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 16  Schüler 
           202      7       1 Pauger Leon                   0:06:40 TS Bregenz Vorkloster
           284      8       2 Gächter Mario                 0:06:48 STV Oberriet-Eichenwies
           211      9       3 Schmid Jan                    0:06:52 Marbach

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 19  Junioren
           287     17       1 Mayer Matthias                0:07:25 TS Dornbirn
           193     20       2 Hofer Nicholas                0:07:39 TS Lustenau
           281     22       3 Bischof Adrian                0:07:51 SG Götzis

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W             
           210     12       1 Schoch Brigitte               0:07:07 LAG Gossau
           264     52       2 Buchwald Birgit               0:08:52 Cocoon Shop Vorarlberg
           262     68       3 Feistenauer Petra             0:09:28 Cocoon Shop Vorarlberg

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 10  Schüler 
           250     56       1 Mathis Johanna                0:08:59 TS Dornbirn
           184     60       2 Marent Hannah                 0:09:11 TS Lustenau
           180     61       3 Muxel Michal                  0:09:12 TS Lustenau

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 13  Schüler 
           238     25       1 Hefel Theresa                 0:07:53 SG Götzis
           224     27       2 Voss Mika                     0:07:54 SG Götzis
           215     29       3 Scheichl Lara                 0:08:01 SG Götzis

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 16  Schüler 
           362     23       1 Pessendorfer Katharina        0:07:52 LC ASKÖ Henndorf
           277     36       2 Mathis Fabienne               0:08:19 TS Hohenems
           289     37       3 Baumgartner Simone            0:08:20 STV Oberriet-Eichenwies

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 19  Junioren
           178     10       1 Giaimo Naera                  0:06:57 TV Schaan-Leichtathletik
           170     19       2 Baur Magdalena                0:07:28 TS Lauterach
           177     21       3 Hagen Franziska               0:07:47 MP Team Dornbirn



                            43. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2012/2013
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                  PLATZIERUNGEN 2. Lauf  ca. 4 km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT    A-KL A-KLASSEN
              NUMMER                                                   ASSE     PLATZ

            1    393 Marti Adrian         Donnschtig Hüpfer    0:12:08 M 35         1
            2    368 Reitmayr Paul        Skinfit Racing Team  0:12:25 M 20         1
            3     83 Mayer Jakob          TS Dornbirn          0:12:30 M 20         2
            4    394 Marti Fredi          Donnschtig Hüpfer    0:12:41 M 35         2
            5     51 Summer Dr. Thomas    SG Götzis            0:12:45 M 20         3
            6      9 Nüesch Mathias                            0:12:48 M 30         1
            7     16 Keckeis Stefan       hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:12:50 M 35         3
            8      8 Schefer Christoph    Donnschtighüpfer     0:12:57 M 30         2
            9     19 Spettel Patrick      ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt 0:12:59 M 20         4
           10     89 Paonne Michele       TV Schaan            0:13:04 M 20         5
           11     55 Erath Siegfried      Im Wald läufts       0:13:04 M 45         1
           12     13 Althaus Stefan       STV Oberriet         0:13:23 M 20         6
           13     60 Moosbrugger Michael  MP Team Dornbirn     0:13:31 M 30         3
           14     97 Gunz Harald          ULC Bludenz          0:13:39 M 35         4
           15      6 Ritter Arno          SG Götzis            0:13:43 M 45         2
           16     34 Indermauer Markus    MILA Rheintal        0:13:44 M 45         3
           17     87 Proksch Frank        Trigentium Bregenz   0:13:52 M 30         4
           18     47 Giesinger Heinz      LGS Vorarlberg       0:13:57 M 40         1
           19    369 Halter Markus        MILA Rheintal        0:13:58 M 45         4
           20      7 Schwar Harald        hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:14:04 M 50         1
           21     39 Bischofberger Guido  Mila Rheintal        0:14:05 M 45         5
           22     49 Birnbaumer Günther   LSG Vorarlberg       0:14:06 M 40         2
           23     48 Golcman Norbert      hellblau POWERTEAM   0:14:07 M 20         7
           24     73 Kolar Robert         Team Signer Felt     0:14:11 M 35         5
           25     36 Charec Werner        SG Götzis            0:14:13 M 45         6
           26     50 Benz Felix           MILA Rheintal        0:14:20 M 50         2
           27     68 Fussenegger Simon    hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:14:21 M 20         8
           28     28 Mangold Christian    Team Radsport Greine 0:14:27 M 40         3
           29     62 Baur Wolfgang        TS Lauterach         0:14:29 M 50         3
           30     96 Bischof Alexander    SG Götzis            0:14:31 M 40         4
           31     24 Litscher Berni       MILA Rheintal        0:14:32 M 55         1
           32     25 Lang Wolfgang                             0:14:35 M 35         6
           33    355 Schnetzer Jürgen     Tri Team Lustenau    0:14:45 M 45         7
           34    100 Dallapiccola Thomas  LSG Vorarlberg       0:14:48 M 40         5
           35    147 Michlig-Thür Simone  STV Oberriet-Eichenw 0:14:49 W 20         1
           36    128 Feistenauer Michael  Cocoon Shop Vorarlbe 0:14:50 M 40         6
           37     20 Gächter Roland       Oberriet             0:14:53 M 40         7
           38    137 Berberoglu Daniel    Hard                 0:14:56 M 35         7
           39    351 Netzer Gabriel       Trigantium Bregenz   0:14:57 M 35         8
           40     53 Rauh Tony            Mutter schafft       0:14:59 M 35         9
           41    117 Lechtaler Enrico     Marathon Team Fussac 0:15:03 M 40         8
           42     64 Spettel Karl         ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt 0:15:05 M 50         4
           43     84 Hämmerle Hanno       TS Lustenau          0:15:07 M 40         9
           44     92 Marte Gerhard        ULC Bludenz          0:15:11 M 40        10
           45     31 Köb Klaus            Alberschwende        0:15:13 M 45         8
           46     63 Walt Markus          Pink Gili Swiss      0:15:15 M 30         5
           47     15 Hartmann Ferdinand                        0:15:16 M 20         9
           48    113 Eberhöfer Josef      LSG Vorarlberg       0:15:19 M 55         2
           49    356 Niesten Thijs        LSG Vorarlberg       0:15:25 M 50         5
           50    367 Härle Simon          Marathon-Team-Fussac 0:15:28 M 20        10
           51     43 Sahler Klaus         LSG-Vorarlberg       0:15:42 M 50         6
           52     59 Roy Markus           Dornbirn             0:16:05 M 35        10
           53    360 Galehr Bruno         ULC Bludenz          0:16:10 M 45         9
           54     41 Kositz Christian     LSG-Vorarlberg       0:16:13 M 45        10
           55     46 Sahler Peter         Härterunners         0:16:15 M 45        11
           56     90 Eichenberger Pascal  Echi-Power           0:16:20 M 20        11
           57     82 Härle Peter          Marathon Team Fussac 0:16:21 M 50         7
           58    139 Prantner Harald      Feldkirch            0:16:22 M 40        11
           59    120 Schaller Reinhold    Marathon Team Fussac 0:16:22 M 40        12



                            43. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2012/2013
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                  PLATZIERUNGEN 2. Lauf  ca. 4 km

           60     76 Schmid Josef         Run-Fit-Thurgau      0:16:24 M 65         1
           61    132 Kronberger Joachim   Cocoon Shop Vorarlbe 0:16:33 M 40        13
           62    142 Weinhofer Dietmar    Hellblau Power Team  0:16:36 M 45        12
           63    115 Perle-Alge Sabrina   all guat druff/LSG   0:16:39 W 40         1
           64     23 Frei René            Widnau               0:16:48 M 50         8
           65    346 Müller Gerhard       SSC Partisan         0:16:51 M 45        13
           66     58 Heindl Fritz                              0:16:55 M 70         1
           67    140 Lenzi Ewald          Widnau               0:17:01 M 45        14
           68    363 Hartmann Klaus       Marathon Team Fussac 0:17:02 M 35        11
           69     12 Kessler Jürgen       Trigantium Bregenz   0:17:12 M 45        15
           70     18 Cecco Albert         ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt 0:17:23 M 65         2
           71     40 Drechsler Patrick    Bregenz              0:17:32 M 35        12
           72    354 Küng Florian         Trigantium Bregenz   0:17:36 M 30         6
           73     75 Nüesch Paul                               0:17:37 M 35        13
           74    370 Stieger Therese      Mila Rheintal        0:17:37 W 20         2
           75    126 Seitz Rene           Diepoldsau           0:17:43 M 40        14
           76     80 Hagen Harald         Marathon Team Fussac 0:17:49 M 40        15
           77     93 Marte Gabi           ULC Bludenz          0:17:55 W 40         2
           78    135 Gfrerer Harald       Cocoon Shop Vorarlbe 0:17:55 M 50         9
           79    134 Maurer Wolfgang      Cocoon Shop Vorarlbe 0:17:56 M 45        16
           80     72 Mayer Horst          LSG Vorarlberg       0:18:01 M 70         2
           81     57 Locher Urs           TV Reute             0:18:13 M 55         3
           82    141 Sieber Beat          Widnau               0:18:17 M 45        17
           83    392 Lüchinger Edith      Mila Rheintal        0:18:21 W 40         3
           84    124 Stoop Markus         Heerbrugg            0:18:48 M 50        10
           85     70 Pfeifer Oliver       ULC Bludenz          0:19:25 M 40        16
           86    136 Walser Alfred        Free Tibet           0:19:32 M 40        17
           87    366 Felder Claudia       TS Lustenau          0:19:40 W 20         3
           88    122 Amann Markus         Balgach              0:19:48 M 50        11
           89    365 Felder Cornelia      TS Lustenau          0:20:55 W 40         4
           90    105 Weiland Sabine       ULC Bludenz          0:20:55 W 40         5
           91    116 Egger Corinna        Marathon Team Fussac 0:21:20 W 40         6
           92    112 Kronberger Bernadett LSV Feldkirch        0:21:55 W 40         7
           93    888 Hagen Stefan         Marathon Team Fussac 0:22:18 M 45        18
           94    364 Felder Günther       TS Lustenau          0:22:28 M 55         4



                                43. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2012/2013
                                                   TS LUSTENAU
                                         PLATZIERUNGEN 2. Lauf  ca. 2km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT    A-KLASSE       A-KLASSEN
              NUMMER                                                                      PLATZ

            1    343 Ender Stephan        TS Lauterach         0:06:00 M    Jogger            1
            2    349 Schatzmann Christoph SG Götzis            0:06:12 M    Jogger            2
            3    260 König Manuel         TS Jahn Lustenau     0:06:24 M    Jogger            3
            4    261 Hämmerle Stefan      TS Jahn Lustenau     0:06:31 M    Jogger            4
            5    236 Malin Christoph      SG Götzis            0:06:32 M    Jogger            5
            6    294 Gassner Daniel       Triathlon Club Vaduz 0:06:38 M    Jogger            6
            7    202 Pauger Leon          TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:06:40 M 16 Schüler           1
            8    284 Gächter Mario        STV Oberriet-Eichenw 0:06:48 M 16 Schüler           2
            9    211 Schmid Jan           Marbach              0:06:52 M 16 Schüler           3
           10    178 Giaimo Naera         TV Schaan-Leichtathl 0:06:57 W 19 Junioren          1
           11    290 Löhrer Daniel        STV Oberriet Eichenw 0:07:00 M 16 Schüler           4
           12    210 Schoch Brigitte      LAG Gossau           0:07:07 W                      1
           13    232 Karu Moritz          SG Götzis            0:07:12 M    Jogger            7
           14    258 Breitenmoser Dario   STV Oberiet Eichenwi 0:07:15 M 16 Schüler           5
           15    234 Karu Felix           SG Götzis            0:07:19 M    Jogger            8
           16    259 Wüst Marco           STV Oberiet-Eichenwi 0:07:24 M 16 Schüler           6
           17    287 Mayer Matthias       TS Dornbirn          0:07:25 M 19 Junioren          1
           18    213 Schmid Thomas        Marbach              0:07:26 M    Jogger            9
           19    170 Baur Magdalena       TS Lauterach         0:07:28 W 19 Junioren          2
           20    193 Hofer Nicholas       TS Lustenau          0:07:39 M 19 Junioren          2
           21    177 Hagen Franziska      MP Team Dornbirn     0:07:47 W 19 Junioren          3
           22    281 Bischof Adrian       SG Götzis            0:07:51 M 19 Junioren          3
           23    362 Pessendorfer Kathari LC ASKÖ Henndorf     0:07:52 W 16 Schüler           1
           24    282 Meier Tara           STV Oberriet-Eichenw 0:07:52 W 19 Junioren          4
           25    238 Hefel Theresa        SG Götzis            0:07:53 W 13 Schüler           1
           26    280 Ritter Luca          SG Götzis            0:07:53 M 13 Schüler           1
           27    224 Voss Mika            SG Götzis            0:07:54 W 13 Schüler           2
           28    216 Schüssling Marcel    SG Götzis            0:07:59 M 13 Schüler           2
           29    215 Scheichl Lara        SG Götzis            0:08:01 W 13 Schüler           3
           30    212 Schmid Vera          Marbach              0:08:07 W 13 Schüler           4
           31    222 Scheichl Fabio       SG Götzis            0:08:07 M 10 Schüler           1
           32    204 Paulic Jennifer      TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:08:08 W 13 Schüler           5
           33    241 Pirker Belinda       TS Dornbirn          0:08:09 W 19 Junioren          5
           34    207 Sieber Martin        TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:08:10 M 16 Schüler           7
           35    331 Marock Sarah         TV Eschen-Mauren     0:08:11 W 19 Junioren          6
           36    277 Mathis Fabienne      TS Hohenems          0:08:19 W 16 Schüler           2
           37    289 Baumgartner Simone   STV Oberriet-Eichenw 0:08:20 W 16 Schüler           3
           38    199 Posch Isabel         TS Lustenau          0:08:22 W 13 Schüler           6
           39    295 Kessler Patricia     Trigantium Bregenz   0:08:23 W 13 Schüler           7
           40    332 Näscher Christina    Tv Eschen-Mauren     0:08:24 W 16 Schüler           4
           41    190 Knichtl Laura        TS Lustenau          0:08:25 W 16 Schüler           5
           42    319 Marock Julia         TV Eschen-Mauren     0:08:32 W 19 Junioren          7
           43    225 Fenkart Marvin       TS Hohenems          0:08:35 M 13 Schüler           3
           44    208 Eleftheriadis Nico   TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:08:37 M 16 Schüler           8
           45    278 Rüdisser Nicole      TS Hohenems          0:08:41 W 16 Schüler           6
           46    288 Dietrich Celine      STV Oberriet-Eichenw 0:08:44 W 13 Schüler           8
           47    203 Pauger Nicole        TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:08:44 W 13 Schüler           9
           48    214 Ritter Lino          SG Götzis            0:08:45 M 10 Schüler           2
           49    252 Staffa Magdalena     TS Dornbirn          0:08:46 W 13 Schüler          10
           50    223 Venturi Thimoti      SG Götzis            0:08:46 M 10 Schüler           3
           51    179 Mattle Sarina        STV Oberriet-Eichenw 0:08:47 W 13 Schüler          11
           52    264 Buchwald Birgit      Cocoon Shop Vorarlbe 0:08:52 W                      2
           53    192 Kobelt Pascal        TS Lustenau          0:08:54 M 16 Schüler           9
           54    251 Mathis Miriam        TS Hohenems          0:08:57 W 16 Schüler           7
           55    361 Pessendorfer Angela  LC ASKÖ Henndorf     0:08:58 W 13 Schüler          12
           56    250 Mathis Johanna       TS Dornbirn          0:08:59 W 10 Schüler           1
           57    300 Hagen Jonas          TS Lustenau          0:09:00 M 10 Schüler           4



                                43. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2012/2013
                                                   TS LUSTENAU
                                         PLATZIERUNGEN 2. Lauf  ca. 2km

           58    299 Hagen Michael        TS Lustenau          0:09:09 M    Jogger           10
           59    218 Maier Aaron          SG Götzis            0:09:09 M 13 Schüler           4
           60    184 Marent Hannah        TS Lustenau          0:09:11 W 10 Schüler           2
           61    180 Muxel Michal         TS Lustenau          0:09:12 W 10 Schüler           3
           62    273 Reis Manuel          TS Hohenems          0:09:14 M 10 Schüler           5
           63    296 Zlimnig Magdalena    MP-Team Dornbirn     0:09:15 W 16 Schüler           8
           64    227 Venturi Lawrence     SG Götzis            0:09:23 M 13 Schüler           5
           65    185 Marent Anna-Lena     TS Lustenau          0:09:25 W 13 Schüler          13
           66    205 Röser Emma           TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:09:25 W 10 Schüler           4
           67    350 Taufer Dietmar       Austria Lustenau     0:09:26 M    Jogger           11
           68    262 Feistenauer Petra    Cocoon Shop Vorarlbe 0:09:28 W                      3
           69    247 Lässer Amelie        TS Dornbirn          0:09:28 W 13 Schüler          14
           70    243 Fiel Jonas           TS Dornbirn          0:09:41 M 10 Schüler           6
           71    188 Holzer Lena          TS Lustenau          0:09:49 W 13 Schüler          15
           72    254 Scharwitzel Helena   TS Hohenems          0:09:51 W 13 Schüler          16
           73    171 Redlinger Lisa       TS Lustenau          0:09:52 W 13 Schüler          17
           74    174 Grabher Sarina       TS Lustenau          0:09:53 W 10 Schüler           5
           75    219 Schuster Bianca      SG Götzis            0:09:56 W 10 Schüler           6
           76    189 Hagen Linda          TS Lustenau          0:10:20 W 13 Schüler          18
           77    217 Schüssling Jessica   SG Götzis            0:10:22 W 13 Schüler          19
           78    196 Hämmerle Anna-Lena   TS Lustenau          0:10:32 W 10 Schüler           7
           79    172 Hagen Julian         TS Lustenau          0:11:05 M 10 Schüler           7
           80    197 Hagen Valentin       TS Lustenau          0:11:17 M 10 Schüler           8
           81    176 Gächter Luca         SG Götzis            0:11:19 M 13 Schüler           6
           82    316 Welti Klaus          ULC Bludenz          0:11:39 M    Jogger           12
           83    265 Kronberger Sabine    Cocoon Shop Vorarlbe 0:11:43 W                      4
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